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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Ashton433
Flip 2 It

9.150 9.250 9.0759.000 36.475
2 2 4 2 1 

1 

Olivia Batson410
Extreme

9.075 8.825 9.0009.250 36.150
5 4 2 3 2 

2 

Kiara Lopez423
Extreme

9.125 9.375 8.7508.825 36.075
3 1 5 5 3 

3 

Brianna Peck425
Extreme

9.100 8.725 8.4009.300 35.525
4 7 1 11 4 

4 

Vicky Hsu419
Extreme

8.250 8.750 9.3509.050 35.400
10 6 3 1 5 

5 

Olivia Zanni506
Extreme

9.300 8.800 8.9258.075 35.100
1 5 14 4 6 

6 

Lianess Williams431
Extreme

8.000 8.975 8.5008.500 33.975
13T 3 9 9 7 

7 

Ally Tremont449
Tricks Granite Bay

8.150 8.250 8.5508.750 33.700
11 8 6 7T 8 

8 

Zoey McManus446
Tricks Granite Bay

8.775 7.725 8.4258.425 33.350
7 10 10 10 9 

9 

Phoebe Appert401
Auburn

8.675 8.200 7.9258.100 32.900
8 9 13 13 10 

10 

Giuliana Jorgensen421
Extreme

9.050 7.600 7.6258.400 32.675
6 12T 11T 14 11 

11 

Olivia Black444
Tricks Granite Bay

8.000 7.275 8.5508.675 32.500
13T 14 7 7T 12 

12 

Madison Eaton414
Extreme

7.825 7.175 8.6758.400 32.075
16 15 11T 6 13 

13 

Heather Ghalamkar417
Extreme

8.000 7.625 7.1508.050 30.825
13T 11 15 16 14 

14 

Kalina Mullinax440
Sac Elite

8.550 7.600 7.6007.000 30.750
9 12T 16 15 15 

15 

Kayleah Norono424
Extreme

8.100 0.000 8.2258.650 24.975
12 16 8 12 16 

16 
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